
ILCA

6 Class

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Ilca Total Nett

1st 24 ILCA 6 212145 Budworth Nicholson David 1154 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd 1 ILCA 6 190863 Felinheli Jones Dave 1154 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd 12 ILCA 6 219798 Delph Taylor Will 1154 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th 19 ILCA 6 159385 Blithfield Bunn Samantha 1154 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th 13 ILCA 6 208701 Budworth Murphy Eva 1154 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th 14 ILCA 6 161546 Rudyard Lake Morris Peter 1154 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th 30 ILCA 6 178350 SSSC/SCYC Timmins Kyle 1154 7.0 7.0 7.0

8th 23 ILCA 6 102536 Rudyard Harrison Issie 1154 8.0 8.0 8.0

9th 20 ILCA 6 189370 SCYC Downes Sarah 1154 9.0 9.0 9.0

10th 33 ILCA 6 212148 Budworth Hutton Alison 1154 10.0 10.0 10.0

11th 25 ILCA 6 198809 Rudyard Lake Sargeant John 1154 11.0 11.0 11.0

12th 28 ILCA 6 183290 Budworth Antonelli Tracy 1154 12.0 12.0 12.0

13th 26 ILCA 6 186029 Rudyard Lake Tennant Angus 1154 18.0 DNC 18.0 18.0

13th 32 ILCA 6 147059 CHPS Owen Gethin 1154 18.0 DNC 18.0 18.0

13th 6 ILCA 6 221508 Delph Morris Billy 1154 18.0 DNC 18.0 18.0

7 Class

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Ilca Total Nett

1st 8 ILCA 7 188637 West Riding Gledhill Hamish 1102 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd 7 ILCA 7 223681 Budworth Wilkinson Peter 1102 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd 27 ILCA 7 200663 Wembley Crompton Peter 1102 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th 2 ILCA 7 216385 Shotwick Bennell Gordon 1102 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th 10 ILCA 7 202344 Glossop Doyle David 1102 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th 15 ILCA 7 182219 Blackpool & Fleetwood Marsden Malcolm 1102 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th 22 ILCA 7 204974 Budworth Ditchburn Ben 1102 7.0 7.0 7.0

8th 4 ILCA 7 217698 Felinheli Metcalfe Joshua 1102 8.0 8.0 8.0

9th 5 ILCA 7 157742 SCYC Hogan Mark 1102 9.0 9.0 9.0

10th 21 ILCA 7 207982 SCYC Downes Charles 1102 10.0 10.0 10.0

11th 9 ILCA 7 219658 Delph Dyson Will 1102 11.0 11.0 11.0

12th 18 ILCA 7 180965 SCYC Middleton Ian 1102 12.0 12.0 12.0

13th 29 ILCA 7 201402 Burton Casey Mike 1102 13.0 13.0 13.0

14th 16 ILCA 7 151438 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw Louis 1102 14.0 14.0 14.0

15th 11 ILCA 7 178770 Glossop Posford Clive 1102 15.0 15.0 15.0

16th 17 ILCA 7 146222 Rudyard Nelson Ben 1102 18.0 RET 18.0 18.0

17th 31 ILCA 7 201387 Budworth Maudsley-Barton Flora 1102 20.0 DNC 20.0 20.0

Ilca - 6 Class - 21/07/2004

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Place Points

1 24 ILCA 6 212145 Budworth Nicholson David 1154 13 1.0



Rank Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Place Points

2 1 ILCA 6 190863 Felinheli Jones Dave 1154 14 2.0

3 12 ILCA 6 219798 Delph Taylor Will 1154 15 3.0

4 19 ILCA 6 159385 Blithfield Bunn Samantha 1154 16 4.0

5 13 ILCA 6 208701 Budworth Murphy Eva 1154 18 5.0

6 14 ILCA 6 161546 Rudyard Lake Morris Peter 1154 20 6.0

7 30 ILCA 6 178350 SSSC/SCYC Timmins Kyle 1154 21 7.0

8 23 ILCA 6 102536 Rudyard Harrison Issie 1154 22 8.0

9 20 ILCA 6 189370 SCYC Downes Sarah 1154 23 9.0

10 33 ILCA 6 212148 Budworth Hutton Alison 1154 24 10.0

11 25 ILCA 6 198809 Rudyard Lake Sargeant John 1154 25 11.0

12 28 ILCA 6 183290 Budworth Antonelli Tracy 1154 27 12.0

Ilca - 7 Class - 21/07/2004

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Place Points

1 8 ILCA 7 188637 West Riding Gledhill Hamish 1102 1 1.0

2 7 ILCA 7 223681 Budworth Wilkinson Peter 1102 2 2.0

3 27 ILCA 7 200663 Wembley Crompton Peter 1102 3 3.0

4 2 ILCA 7 216385 Shotwick Bennell Gordon 1102 4 4.0

5 10 ILCA 7 202344 Glossop Doyle David 1102 5 5.0

6 15 ILCA 7 182219 Blackpool & Fleetwood Marsden Malcolm 1102 6 6.0

7 22 ILCA 7 204974 Budworth Ditchburn Ben 1102 7 7.0

8 4 ILCA 7 217698 Felinheli Metcalfe Joshua 1102 8 8.0

9 5 ILCA 7 157742 SCYC Hogan Mark 1102 9 9.0

10 21 ILCA 7 207982 SCYC Downes Charles 1102 10 10.0

11 9 ILCA 7 219658 Delph Dyson Will 1102 11 11.0

12 18 ILCA 7 180965 SCYC Middleton Ian 1102 12 12.0

13 29 ILCA 7 201402 Burton Casey Mike 1102 17 13.0

14 16 ILCA 7 151438 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw Louis 1102 19 14.0

15 11 ILCA 7 178770 Glossop Posford Clive 1102 26 15.0

16 17 ILCA 7 146222 Rudyard Nelson Ben 1102 RET 18.0
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